Registered / Engagés:

Starting / Partants:
Ranked / Classés:

Rank Num License

Rang Dos Licence

RESULTS FOR FLAP JACK TIME TRIAL (Collegiate Riders only)

Division Last/ First Name

Division Nom / Prénom

SOUTHERN ARIZONA OMNIUM

Organizer / Organisateur: Summit Velo & Sabino Cycles Racing

Venue / Lieu: Eloy, AZ
Date / Date: 02/27/2016

Club / Team
Club / Equipe
COLLEGIATE MEN A

Cat. Age State

Results/Resultats

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 20

Time

Cat. Age Région Temps

Gap
Ecart

O hs WN =

602
601
603
606
605
604

0382065
0237283
0309840
0298724
0391278
0394505

ColMA
ColMA
ColMA
ColMA
ColMA
ColMA

GREIF David University of Arizona
IULIANO Joseph University of Arizona
PRATT-FERGUSON Joshua University of Arizona

LOUIS Rhys Arizona State University
SCHREIBER Constantin Arizona State University
GAY Castle Unattached

COLLEGIATE MEN B

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
BB

22
28
22
23
33
20

AZ
AZ
AZ

IL
AZ
AZ

0:28:53
0:28:59
0:29:03
0:29:32
0:29:40
0:32:00

at
at
at
at
at

0:00:06
0:00:10
0:00:39
0:00:47
0:03:07

607
612
611
608
610
639
609
613

0493861
0459546
0422930
0422886
0438610
0458864
0414765
0459514

ColMB
ColMB
ColMB
ColMB
ColMB
ColMB
ColMB
ColMB

WATTS Joshua Arizona State University
FROST Daniel Unattached

JONES Scott Arizona State University
ALVAREZ Alexander University of Arizona

BENAVIDEZ Dominic
MANGILIT Benjamin
BAKER Tyler
ABREU Andre

University of New Mexico
Arizona State University
University of Arizona
Arizona State University

COLLEGIATE MEN C

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
CC
CC
BB

39
29
24
24
22
24
23
21

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
AZ
AZ
AZ

0:30:20
0:30:53
0:31:44
0:32:22
0:32:51
0:34:59
0:35:08
0:35:59

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

0:00:33
0:01:24
0:02:02
0:02:31
0:04:39
0:04:48
0:05:39

626
622
617
618
616
614
638
627
624
623
621
620
625
615
619

1-Day

0496408
0459448
0439382
0493869
0473539
0489125
0487535
0496532
0494869
0434530
0495852
0496366
0459487
0496592

ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC
ColMC

LUBBOCK Alex
SCHMITT Connor

Unattached

Arizona State University
BECERRA Patricio University of Arizona
KEARL Timothy University of Arizona
PATTERSON-MARKOWITZ C Unattached
ANDERSON Benton Unattached

REID Evan Arizona State University
BRAUN Henry Arizona State University
ORTEGA Aaron Arizona State University
SUMMERS Jordan Arizona State University
JANSEN Josef University of New Mexico
DZURICK Matthew University of Arizona
PERRY Cody Unattached

WILLMON John University of Arizona

LO GRECO Thomas Unattached

COLLEGIATE WOMEN A

NA
CC
CC
CC
NA
CC
CC
DD
CC
CC
CC
CC
CC
DD
CC

21
20
31
25
22
22
21
29
23
20
35
21
22
32
22

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
OH
AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

0:32:29
0:32:57
0:33:21
0:34:07
0:34:14
0:35:22
0:35:47
0:35:59
0:36:48
0:36:58
0:37:20
0:37:46
0:38:23
DNS
DNS

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

0:00:28
0:00:52
0:01:38
0:01:45
0:02:53
0:03:18
0:03:30
0:04:19
0:04:29
0:04:51
0:05:17
0:05:54

30
31
32
33
34
35

628
629
630
631
632
633

0395130
0489136
0457672
0474089
0459515
0496398

ColWA
ColWA
ColWA
ColWA
ColWA
ColWA

BEALE Melanie
RIEMERSMA Tori
POSNER Sarah
WOODY Elisa
ALBRECHT Alissa
TOWNSEND Meggie

Unattached

Arizona State University
University of Arizona
University of New Mexico
Arizona State University
Unattached

COLLEGIATE WOMEN B

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

23
22
22
21
20
23

AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
AZ
AZ

0:32:12
0:36:02
0:37:19
0:37:30
0:38:25
0:42:29

at
at
at
at
at

0:03:50
0:05:07
0:05:18
0:06:13
0:10:17

36
37
38
39
40

634
636
640
637
635

0493884
0498430
1-Day

0496468
0414427

ColWB
ColWB
ColWB
ColWB
ColWB

NIEL Cherry
MORETTI Anna
ROGERS Rebecca
LYMAN Brooke
EMORY Kaitlynn

University of Arizona
Arizona State University
Unattached

Arizona State University
University of Arizona
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BB
BB
NA
BB
BB

20
24
22
20
21

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

0:37:05
0:38:30
0:40:01
0:41:56
0:43:56

at
at
at
at

0:01:25
0:02:56
0:04:51
0:06:51



Results/Resultats

SOUTHERN ARIZONA OMNIUM
RESULTS FOR FLAP JACK TIME TRIAL (Collegiate Riders only)

Registered / Engagés: Organizer / Organisateur: Summit Velo & Sabino Cycles Racing
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Eloy, AZ Class(e): E
Ranked / Classés: Date / Date: 02/27/2016 Distance (Km): 20
Rank Num License Division Last/ First Name Club / Team Cat. Age State Time Gap
Rang Dos Licence Division Nom / Prénom Club / Equipe Cat. Age Région Temps Ecart
TEAM TIME TRIAL: COLLEGIATE MEN A
1 751 0237283 MATTT IULIANO Joseph UA Men A M2 28 AZ 0:26:31
1 753 0309840 MATTT PRATT-FERGUSON Joshua UA Men A M2 22 AZ 0:26:31
1 754 0419955 MATTT LITTLE Bryan UA Men A M5 30 AZ 0:26:31
1 752 0382065 MATTT GREIF David UA Men A M2 22 AZ 0:26:31
2 755 0391278 MATTT SCHREIBER Constantin ASU Men A M2 33 AZ 0:27:35 at 0:01:04
2 756 0298724 MATTT LOUIS Rhys ASU Men A M3 23 IL 0:27:35
2 757 0422930 MATTT JONES Scott ASU Men A M4 24 AZ 0:27:35
2 758 0493861 MATTT WATTS Joshua ASU Men A M4 39 AZ 0:27:35
3 760 0394505 MATTT GAY Castle Northern Arizona University M4 20 AZ 0:29:59 at 0:03:28
3 761 0460079 MATTT OLSON Parker Northern Arizona University M5 21 AZ 0:29:59
3 795 1-Day MATTT LUBBOCK Alex Northern Arizona University M5 21 AZ 0:29:59
3 759 0449058 MATTT MORRISON Zachary Northern Arizona University M5 20 AZ 0:29:59
TEAM TIME TRIAL: COLLEGIATE MEN B
1 767 0459546 MBTTT FROST Daniel ASU Men B M4 29 AZ 0:30:15
1 769 0459514 MBTTT ABREU Andre ASU Men B M4 21 AZ 0:30:15
1 782 0496408 MBTTT SCHMITT Connor 0 M5 20 AZ 0:30:15
1 768 0458864 MBTTT MANGILIT Benjamin ASU Men B M4 24 AZ 0:30:15
2 763 0414765 MBTTT BAKER Tyler UA Men B M5 23 AZ 0:31:08 at 0:00:53
2 762 0422886 MBTTT ALVAREZ Alexander UA Men B M4 24 AZ 0:31:08
2 764 0459448 MBTTT BECERRA Patricio UA Men B M5 31 AZ 0:31:08
3 766 0434530 MBTTT JANSEN Josef UNM Men B M5 35 NM 0:34:34 at 0:04:19
3 765 0438610 MBTTT BENAVIDEZ Dominic UNM Men B M4 22 NM 0:34:34
TEAM TIME TRIAL: COLLEGIATE MEN C
781 0487535 MCTTT BRAUN Henry ASU Cycling Men C1 M5 29 AZ 0:32:14
786 0494869 MCTTT SUMMERS Jordan ASU Cycling Men C1 M5 20 AZ 0:32:14
780 0496532 MCTTT ORTEGA Aaron ASU Cycling Men C1 M5 23 AZ 0:32:14
2 777 0496592 MCTTT LO GRECO Thomas UA Men C1 M5 22 AZ 0:32:21 at 0:00:07
2 779 0439382 MCTTT KEARL Timothy UA Men C1 M5 25 AZ 0:32:21
2 778 0493869 MCTTT PATTERSON-MARKOWITZ C UA Men C1 M5 22 AZ 0:32:21
3 783 0342940 MCTTT ROCKMORE Robert UA Men C2 M5 24 AZ 0:33:30 at 0:01:16
3 792 1-Day MCTTT BAYLOCAQ christian UA Men C2 M5 21 AZ 0:33:30
3 784 0495852 MCTTT DZURICK Matthew UA Men C2 M5 21 AZ 0:33:30
4 785 0496366 MCTTT PERRY Cody ASU Cycling Men C2 M5 22 AZ 0:33:52 at 0:01:38
4 787 0489125 MCTTT REID Evan ASU Cycling Men C2 M5 21 OH 0:33:52
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Results/Resultats

SOUTHERN ARIZONA OMNIUM
RESULTS FOR FLAP JACK TIME TRIAL (Collegiate Riders only)

Registered / Engagés: Organizer / Organisateur: Summit Velo & Sabino Cycles Racing
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Eloy, AZ Class(e): E
Ranked / Classés: Date / Date: 02/27/2016 Distance (Km): 20
Rank Num License Division Last/ First Name Club / Team Cat. Age State Time Gap
Rang Dos Licence Division Nom / Prénom Club / Equipe Cat. Age Région Temps Ecart
TEAM TIME TRIAL: COLLEGIATE WOMEN A
1 772 0496398 WATTT TOWNSEND Meggie ASU Cycling Women's A W3 28 AZ 0:34:38
773 0459515 WATTT ALBRECHT Alissa ASU Cycling Women's A W4 20 AZ 0:34:38
771 0489136 WATTT RIEMERSMA Tori ASU Cycling Women's A W3 22 AZ 0:34:38
2 774 0457672 WATTT POSNER Sarah UA Women A W4 22 AZ 0:35:13 at 0:00:35
2 776 0493884 WATTT NIEL Cherry UA Women A W4 20 AZ 0:35:13
2 775 0423009 WATTT BOYER Olivia UA Women A W4 22 AZ 0:35:13
TEAM TIME TRIAL: COLLEGIATE WOMEN B
790 0496644 WBTTT SMITH Marielle UA Women B W4 34 AZ 0:36:24
794 1-Day WBTTT ROGERS Rebecca 0 W4 22 AZ 0:36:24
791 0414427 WBTTT EMORY Kaitlynn UA Women B w4 21 AZ 0:36:24
2 789 0496468 WBTTT LYMAN Brooke ASU Women B W4 20 AZ 0:36:58 at 0:00:34
2 788 0498430 WBTTT MORETTI Anna ASU Women B W4 24 AZ 0:36:58
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